
SP1-6
LB1-12
LB91

Brits 2001/ 2 / 3
Zoom PBX 1-6

Song Title Artist Disc Track

19th Nervous Breakdown Rolling Stones, The LB91 11
2 Become 1 Spice Girls, The SP1 1

7 Days David, Craig Brits 2002 1

A
A Million Love Songs Later Take That SP3 9

Achey Breaky Heart Cyrus, Billy Ray SP3 8
Addicted To Love Palmer, Robert LB11 9

Ain’t No Stopping Us Now Mcfadden & Whitehead LB12 4
Ain’t To Proud To Beg Temptations, The SP6 14

Alive & Kicking Simple Minds LB11 5
All Fired Up Saturdays Zoom PBX 1 1

All Night Long Richie, Lionel LB12 12
All Rise Blue Brits 2002 3

All Shook Up Elvis LB10 9
All Shook Up Elvis SP4 2

All That She Wants Ace Of Base SP3 5
Always On My Mind Elvis LB4 14

American Pie Mcclean, Don LB4 13
American Pie Mclean, Don SP1 8

Angel Shaggy Brits2001 6
Angels Robbie Williams Zoom PBX 1 2
Angels Williams, Robbie LB8 4
Angie Rolling Stones, The LB91 5

Another One Bites The Dust Queen SP4 6
As Tears Go By Rolling Stones, The LB91 6

B
Baby [Justin's Part Only] Justin Bieber Zoom PBX 1 3

Baby One More Time Britney Spears Zoom PBX 1 4
Baby, Baby Grant,Amy LB12 8

Back For Good Take That LB8 10
Back To Black Amy Winehouse Zoom PBX 1 5
Bad Romance Lady Gaga Zoom PBX 2 1

Barbie Girl Aqua LB8 3
Barbie Girl [Duet] Aqua Zoom PBX 1 6

Beautiful Christina Aguilera Zoom PBX 1 7
Best Of My Love Emotions, The LB12 7

Billionaire Travie McCoy feat. Bruno Mars Zoom PBX 1 8
Black Velvet Miles, Alannah SP3 14
Black Velvet Myles, Alannah LB3 8

Blue Suede Shoes Elvis LB10 4
Bohemian Rhapsody Queen LB9 4

Boogie Nights Heatwave LB12 13
Born This Way Lady Gaga Zoom PBX 1 9

Born To Be Wild Steppenwolf SP5 17
Boyfriend Justin Bieber Zoom PBX 1 10

Breakfast At Tiffany’s Deep Blue Something LB11 13
Brown Eyed Girl Morrison, Van LB4 3

Brown Sugar Rolling Stones, The LB91 14
By The Way Red Hot Chilli Peppers Brits 2003 9

Bye Bye Love Everly Brothers, The LB5 3

Key To Listings
Six Pack Disc

Legends Bassline Disc Vol. 1-12
Legends Bassline Disc Vol. 91 Rolling Stones

Alphabetical By Song Title

Easy Karaoke "Brits" Disc
Zoom Karaoke Pop Box Disc 1-6



C
California King Bed Rihanna Zoom PBX 1 11

Call Me Maybe Carly Rae Jepsen Zoom PBX 1 12
Can’t get You Out Of My Head Minogue, Kylie Brits 2001 10

Can’t Help Falling In Love UB40 LB8 11
Candle In The Wind John, Elton SP5 11

Cannonball Little Mix Zoom PBX 1 13
Careless Whisper Michael, George LB7 5
Careless Whisper Michael, George SP2 14

Celebration Kool & The Gang LB1 1
Celebration Kool And The Gang SP1 9

Chains Arena, Tina LB3 9
Champagne Supernova Oasis LB9 15

Chantilly Lace Big Bopper, The LB10 11
Chantilly Lace Big Bopper, The SP4 14
Chasing Cars Snow Patrol Zoom PBX 1 14

Chasing The Sun Wanted Zoom PBX 1 15
Club Topicana Wham! LB9 14

Come On Eileen Dexies Midnight Runners SP3 13
Come On Eileen Dexy’s Midnight Runners LB1 9
Common People Pulp SP1 10

Contact Starr, Edwin LB12 14
Crazy Cline Patsy SP4 1
Crazy Cline, Patsy LB3 1

Crazy Little Thing Called Love Queen LB11 2

D
Dance With Me Tonight Olly Murs Zoom PBX 1 16
Dancing In The Street Martha Reeves & The Vandellas SP2 3

Dancing Queen Abba LB6 2
Daydream Believer Monkies, The SP2 7
Daydream Beliver Monkees, The LB1 8

Delilah Jones, Tom LB4 4
Delilah Jones, Tom SP2 4
Dizzy Reeves, Vic SP3 15

Do You Feel What I Feel JLS Zoom PBX 1 17
Dock Of The Bay Reading, Otis LB4 12
Dock Of The Bay Reading, Otis SP6 16

Domino Jessie J Zoom PBX 1 18
Don’t Go Breaking My Heart John, Elton & Dee, Kiki LB1 14
Don’t Go Breaking My Heart John, Elton & Dee, Kiki SP3 2

Don’t know Why Jones, Norah Brits 2003 12
Don’t Let The Sun Go Down On Me John, Elton LB4 5
Don’t Let The Sun Go Down On Me John, Elton SP5 10

Don’t Speak No Doubt LB8 12
Don’t Stop Fleetwood Mac LB6 11

Don’t Worry Be Happy Mcferrin, Bobby LB7 13
Don’t You Forgot About Me Simple Minds LB7 8

Don't Stop Believin' Glee Cast Zoom PBX 1 19
Doo Wah Diddy Manfred Mann LB5 1

Drive By Train Zoom PBX 2 2
Drunk Ed Sheeran Zoom PBX 2 3

E
Easy Commodores, The SP2 8

Eleanor Rigby Beatles, The SP5 12
Empire State Of Mind [Duet] Jay-Z feat. Alicia Keys Zoom PBX 2 4

Endless Love Richie, Lionel & Ross, Diana SP5 9
Eternal Flame Atomic Kitten Brits 2001 8
Eternal Flame Bangles SP5 8

Eternity Williams, Robbie Brits 2001 7
Euphoria Loreen Zoom PBX 1 20

Evergreen Young, Will Brits 2003 5
Everybody Needs Somebody Blues Brothers, The LB1 15



Everybody Needs Somebody Blues Brothers, The SP4 11
Everybody’s Talkin’ Nillson, Harry SP5 16

Everything I Do Adams, Bryan LB8 8
(Everything I Do) I Do It For You Adams, Bryan SP2 2

Eyes Wide Shut JLS Zoom PBX 2 5

F
Fallin’ Keys, Alicia Brits 2003 9
Fame Cara, Irene LB7 6
Feel Williams, Robbie Brits 2003 3

Fight For This Love Cheryl Cole Zoom PBX 2 6
Firework Katy Perry Zoom PBX 2 7
Fix You Coldplay Zoom PBX 2 8

Flash Dance Cara, Irene LB2 6
Forget You Cee Lo Green Zoom PBX 2 9

Freak Like Me Sugababes Brits 2003 4

G
Get Back Beatles, The SP5 7
Get Here Adams, Oleta SP1 12
Get Here Adams, Oletta LB3 7

Get Off My Cloud Rolling Stones, The LB91 16
Get The Party Started Pink Brits 2003 1
Gimme Some Loving Spencer Davis Group LB5 11

Girls Just Wanna Have Fun Lauper, Cyndi LB2 11
Glad You Came Wanted Zoom PBX 2 10

Gotta Get Thru This Bedingfield, Daniel Brits 2002 12
Great Balls Of Fire Lewis, Jerry Lee LB10 2

Greatest Love Of All Housten, Whitney LB2 3
Grenade Bruno Mars Zoom PBX 2 11

Groovy Kind Of Love Mindbenders, The LB5 13

H
Halo Beyonce Zoom PBX 2 12

Hand In Pocket Morrisette, Alanis LB3 13
Hard To Handle Redding, Otis LB5 10
Heart Of Glass Blondie LB6 15
Heart Of Gold Young, Neil LB6 13

Heart Skips A Beat [With Rapper] Olly Murs feat. Rizzle Kicks Zoom PBX 2 13
Heaven Is A Place On Earth Carlisle, Belinda LB3 14

Hero Carey, Mariah LB2 9
Hero Enrique Iglesias Zoom PBX 2 14

Hey Baby DJ Otzi Brits 2001 9
Hey Jude Beatles, The SP5 6

Holding Out For A Hero Tyler, Bonnie LB3 10
Holiday Madonna LB7 7

Honky Tonk Woman Rolling Stones, The LB91 15
Hopelessly Devoted To You John, Olivia Newton LB2 4

Hotel California Eagles, The LB11 1
Hound Dog Elvis LB10 7
Hound Dog Elvis SP4 12

I
I Believe I Can Fly Kelly, R. LB8 5

I Can See Clearly Now Nash, Johnny LB6 5
I Fall To Pieces Cline, Patsy SP1 11
I Feel For You Chaka Khan LB12 6
I Got You Babe Sonny & Cher LB5 15
I Got You Babe UB40 SP3 1
I Gotta Feeling Black Eyed Peas Zoom PBX 2 15

I Heard It Through The Grapevine Gaye, Marvin SP6 2
I Just Called To Say I Love You Wonder, Stevie LB4 1

I Kissed A Girl Katy Perry Zoom PBX 1 21
I Knew You Were Waiting Michael, George LB7 10



I Love Rock ‘N’ Roll Jett, Joan LB2 7
I Need A Dollar Aloe Blacc Zoom PBX 2 16

I Only Wanna Be With You Springfield, Dusty LB5 8
I Saw Her Standing There Beatles, The LB5 14

I Want It That Way Backstreet Boys Zoom PBX 2 17
I Will Always Love You Houston, Whitney LB3 5

I Will Survive Gaynor, Gloria LB2 10
I Will Survive Gaynor, Gloria SP5 3

I’m Like A Bird Furtado, Nelly Brits 2002 10
I’m So Excited Pointer Sisters LB2 1
I’m So Excited Pointer Sisters, The SP4 13
I’m Too Sexy Right Said Fred SP3 12

If I Could Turn Back Time Cher LB2 15
If I Were A Boy Beyonce Zoom PBX 2 18

If You Don’t Know Me By Now Simply Red SP2 13
I'm Yours Jason Mraz Zoom PBX 3 1

In My Place Coldplay Brits 2003 10
Ironic Alanis Morissette Zoom PBX 3 2
Ironic Morreisette, Alanis LB8 6
It Girl Jason Derulo Zoom PBX 3 3

It Wasn’t Me Shaggy Brits 2001 3
It’s A Love Thing Whispers, The LB12 9

It’s In His Kiss Cher LB3 11
It’s Not Unusual Jones, Tom LB5 2
It’s Not Unusual Jones, Tom SP3 11
It’s Oh So Quiet Bjork LB2 13
It’s Raining Men Halliwell, Geri Brits 2001 5
It’s Raining Men Weather Girls, The LB1 10

It’s Too Late King, Carole LB6 10

J
Jail House Rock Elvis LB10 1

Jar Of Hearts Christina Perri Zoom PBX 3 4
Jealousy Will Young Zoom PBX 3 5

Johnny Be Goode Berry, Chuck LB10 10
Jumpin’ Jack Flash Rolling Stones, The LB91 13

Just A Little Liberty X Brits 2003 2

K
Killing Me Softly Fugees Zoom PBX 2 19
Killing Me Softly Fugees LB8 15
Kingston Town UB40 LB9 5
Kiss The Stars Pixie Lott Zoom PBX 3 6

Knock On Wood Floyd, Eddie SP6 4

L
La Bamba Los Lobos LB1 11

La Isla Bonita Madonna SP3 10
Lady In Red De Burgh, Chris SP5 1

Last Friday Night (T.G.I.F.) Katy Perry Zoom PBX 3 7
Last Time Rolling Stones, The LB91 10
Le Freak Chic LB12 5

Leader Of The Gang Glitter, Gary SP4 15
Lego House Ed Sheeran Zoom PBX 3 8

Let’s Groove Tonight Earth Wind & Fire LB12 1
Let’s Spend The Night Together Rolling Stones, The LB91 7

Let’s Twist Again Checker, Chubby LB10 12
Lifted Lighthouse Family LB9 11

Lightning Wanted Zoom PBX 3 9
Like A Prayer Madonna LB8 7
Like A Prayer Madonna SP5 13
Like A Virgin Madonna LB2 2
Like A Virgin Madonna SP2 5
Livin’ Thing E.L.O. LB6 14

Loose Yourself Eminem Brits 2003 11



Losing My Religion R.E.M. LB8 14
Lost In Music Sister Sledge LB12 11

Love Come Down King, Evelyn LB12 3
Love Is All Around Wet, Wet, Wet LB9 7
Love Is All Around Wet,Wet,Wet SP3 3
Love Is In The Air John Paul Young SP3 17
Love Me Tender Elvis SP5 5

Love Shack B52s LB1 2
Love Story Taylor Swift Zoom PBX 3 10

Love The Way You Lie [Duet] Eminem feat. Rihanna Zoom PBX 3 11
Lyin’ Eyes Eagles, The LB6 1

M
Macarena Los Del Rio SP1 4

Mack The Knife Darin, Bobby LB4 8
Make You Feel My Love Adele Zoom PBX 3 12

Manic Monday Bangles, The LB7 1
Marry You Bruno Mars Zoom PBX 3 13

Midnight Hour Picket, Wilson SP6 15
Mother’s Little Helper Rolling Stones, The LB91 9
Moves Like Jagger Maroon 5 feat. Christina Aguilera Zoom PBX 3 14

Moving On Up M People LB8 9
Moving On Up M People SP1 5
Mr Brightside Killers Zoom PBX 3 15
Mr Saxobeat Alexandra Stan Zoom PBX 3 16

Mustang Sally Commitments, The LB11 4
Mustang Sally Picket, Wilson SP6 6

My Girl Temptations, The SP6 5
My Guy Wells, Mary SP2 9
My Way Sex Pistols, The LB9 12
My Way Sinatra, Frank LB4 10
My Way Sinatra, Frank SP2 15

N
Need You Tonight Inxs LB7 14

Never Ever All Saints LB8 13
Never Gonna Give You Up Astley, Rick LB7 3

Never Had A Dream Come True S Club 7 Brits 2001 1
Never Too Much Vandross, Lutther LB12 2

New York, New York Sinatra, Frank LB4 11
Next To Me Emeli Sande Zoom PBX 3 17
Night Fever Bee Gees LB6 12

No More Tears Streissand, Barbara & Summer, Donna LB6 3
Nothin’ Compares 2 U O’connor, Sinead SP5 4

Nothing's Real But Love Rebecca Ferguson Zoom PBX 3 18

O
On A Night Like this Minogue, Kylie Brits 2002 11

On The Floor [Solo Female] Jennifer Lopez Zoom PBX 3 19
One Love Blue Brits 2003 7

One Moment In Time Houston, Whitney SP2 16
One Thing One Direction Zoom PBX 3 20

Only Girl (In The World) Rihanna Zoom PBX 4 1
Ooh Aah Just A Little Bit Gina G SP1 7
Owner Of A Lonely Heart Yes LB11 12

P
Paint It Black Rolling Stones, The LB91 8

Paradise Coldplay Zoom PBX 3 21
Paradise By The Dashboard Light Meatloaf LB11 3

Party In The U.S.A. Miley Cyrus Zoom PBX 4 2
Party Rock Anthem LMFAO Zoom PBX 4 3

Pass Out Tinie Tempah Zoom PBX 4 4
Patience Take That Zoom PBX 4 5



Perfect Fairground Attraction LB2 5
Poker Face Lady Gaga Zoom PBX 4 6

Power Of Love Rush, Jennifer LB2 8
Pretty Woman Orbison, Roy LB4 7
Pretty Woman Orbison, Roy SP4 5

Price Tag [Solo Female] Jessie J Zoom PBX 4 7
Put Him Out Dynamite, Ms Brits 2003 6

Q
Queen of My Heart Westlife Brits 2001 12

R
Radio Gaga Queen SP4 7

Raise Your Glass Pink Zoom PBX 4 8
Reete Petit Wilson, Jackie SP4 10

Rehab Amy Winehouse Zoom PBX 4 9
Respect Reading, Otis SP4 17

Return To Sender Elvis LB5 4
Roack Around The Clock Bill Hailey & His Comets SP4 8
Rock Around The Clock Hailey, Billy & His Comets LB10 15

Rockstar Nickelback Zoom PBX 4 10
Rolling In The Deep Adele Zoom PBX 4 11

Rose Garden Anderson, Lynne LB3 12
Runaway Shannon, Del SP4 9

Runaway Baby Bruno Mars Zoom PBX 4 12

S
Satisfaction Rolling Stones, The LB91 1

Saturday Night’s All Right For Fighting John, Elton SP2 12
Save The Best Till Last Williams, Vanessa SP5 15

Savin’ All My Love For You Houston, Whitney SP5 2
Saving All My Love For You Houston, Whitney LB7 9

Say You’ll Be There Spice Girls, The SP1 2
Set Fire To The Rain Adele Zoom PBX 4 13
Seven Nation Army Marcus Collins Zoom PBX 4 14

Sex Bomb Jones, Tom Brits 2003 8
Sex On Fire Kings Of Leon Zoom PBX 4 15

Sexy And I Know It LMFAO Zoom PBX 4 16
Shame [Solo Singer] Robbie Williams & Gary Barlow Zoom PBX 4 17
She Drives Me Crazy Fine Young Cannabals LB7 16
She Drives Me Crazy Fine Young Cannibals SP2 17

She Said Plan B Zoom PBX 4 18
Should I Stay Or Should I Go Clash, The LB9 1

Shout Lulu LB3 4
Sight For Sore Eyes M People SP1 6

Sign Your Name D’arby, Terence Trent LB7 12
Silenced By The Night Keane Zoom PBX 4 19

Simply The Best Turner, Tina SP6 1
Single Ladies (Put A Ring On It) Beyonce Zoom PBX 4 20

Sit Down James LB9 2
Smooth Criminal Alien Ant Farm Brits 2001 11
Some Might Say Oasis LB9 9

Some Nights Fun Zoom PBX 5 1
Somebody That I Used To Know [Duet] Gotye feat. Kimbra Zoom PBX 5 2

Someone Like You Adele Zoom PBX 5 3
Somethin’ Stupid Williams, Robbie & Kidman, Nicole Brits 2002 8

Stand By Me Sledge, Percy LB5 7
Stand By Your Man Wynette, Tammy LB3 6

Starships Nicki Minaj Zoom PBX 5 4
Stay Shakespear's Sister Zoom PBX 5 5

Stay Awake Example Zoom PBX 5 6
Stop Spice Girls, The LB3 2

Stop In The Name Of Love Supremes, The SP2 11
Summer Nights Travolta, John & Newton John, Olivia LB1 3
Summer Of '69 Adams, Bryan LB11 6



Summer Time Blues Cochran, Eddy LB10 13
Super Bass Nicki Minaj Zoom PBX 5 7

Super Trooper Abba LB7 2
Survivor Destiny’s Child Brits 2002 5

Suspicious Minds Elvis LB10 6
Swagger Jagger Cher Lloyd Zoom PBX 5 8
Sweet Caroline Diamond, Neil LB4 2
Sweet Caroline Diamond, Neil SP3 7

Sweet Child O’ Mine Guns ‘N’ Roses LB11 14
Sympathy For The Devil Rolling Stones, The LB91 3

T
Take Me Home Ellis-Bextor, Sophie Brits 2002 7

Tears Of A Clown Ribinson, Smokey SP6 17
Teddy Bear Elvis LB10 5

Teenage Dream Katy Perry Zoom PBX 5 9
Teenager In Love Dion LB4 15
Tell Her About It Joel, Billy LB7 4

Thank You Dido Brits 2002 2
That’ll Be The Day Holly, Buddy LB10 3

The A Team Ed Sheeran Zoom PBX 5 10
The Best Turner, Tina LB2 14
The Climb Miley Cyrus Zoom PBX 5 11

The Drug’s Don’t Work Verve, The LB8 2
The Edge Of Glory Lady Gaga Zoom PBX 5 12

The Flood Take That Zoom PBX 5 13
The Hippy Hippy Shakes Swinging Blue Jeans SP4 16

The Lazy Song Bruno Mars Zoom PBX 4 21
The Living Years Mike & The Mechanics LB7 15
The Locomotion Little Eva LB1 13

The Man Who Can't Be Moved Script Zoom PBX 5 14
The Shoop Shoop Song Cher SP6 3

The Time (Dirty Bit) Black Eyed Peas Zoom PBX 5 15
The Time Of My Life Medley, Bill & Warnes, Jennifer LB7 11

The Time Warp Rocky Horror Show, The SP3 16
The Way To Your Love Hear’say Brits 2002 4

The Wonder Of You Elvis LB10 8
Then He Kissed Me Cystals, The LB5 12

Things Can Only Get Better D.Ream LB9 6
Think Twice Dion Celine LB2 12

Thorn In My Side Eurythmics LB11 7
Ticket To Ride Beatles, The LB5 5

Tiger Feet Mud SP4 4
Time Is On My Side Rolling Stones, The LB91 4

Timewarp Rocky Horror Show, The LB1 7
Titanium David Guetta feat. Sia Zoom PBX 5 16

Top Of The World Carpenters, The LB6 4
Try A Little Tenderness Commitments, The LB11 10

True Spandau Ballet LB9 3
Tubthumping Chumbawumba LB8 1
Twilight [Duet] Cover Drive Zoom PBX 5 17
Twist & Shout Beatles, The LB1 12
Twist & Shout Beatles, The SP4 3

U
Umbrella [No Rap Version] Rihanna Zoom PBX 5 18

Unchain My Heart Cocker, Joe LB4 6
Unchained Melody Righteous Brothers, The LB5 6
Unchained Melody Righteous Brothers, The SP6 11

Under The Boardwalk Drifters, The LB6 8
Under The Boardwalk Drifters, The SP6 13

Under The Moon Of Love Showaddywaddy LB6 7
Use Somebody Kings Of Leon Zoom PBX 6 1

V



Valerie Mark Ronson feat. Amy Winehouse Zoom PBX 6 2
Video Games Lana Del Rey Zoom PBX 6 3
Viva La Vida Coldplay Zoom PBX 6 4

W
Wake Me UP Before You Go Go Wham! LB1 5

Wanna Be Spice Girls, The SP2 1
Wannabe Spice Girls Zoom PBX 6 5
Wannabe Spice Girls, The LB9 8

Wanted Dead Or Alive Jovi, Bon LB11 8
Waterloo Abba SP3 6

We Are The Champions Queen SP1 13
We Are Young Fun feat. Janelle Monae Zoom PBX 6 6
We Found Love Rihanna feat. Calvin Harris Zoom PBX 6 7
What A Feeling Alex Gaudino feat. Kelly Rowland Zoom PBX 6 8

What Becomes Of The Broken Hearted Ruffin, Jimmy SP6 7
What Makes You Beautiful One Direction Zoom PBX 6 9
What Took You So Long Bunton, Emma Brits 2001 4

What’s New Pessycat Jones, Tom SP5 14
What’s Up 4 Non- Blondes SP2 6

When A Man Loves A Woman Sledge, Percy SP6 8
When Love Takes Over David Guetta feat. Kelly Rowland Zoom PBX 6 10

When We Collide Matt Cardle Zoom PBX 6 11
Wherever You Will Go Calling Zoom PBX 6 12

Who Says Selena Gomez & The Scene Zoom PBX 6 13
Whole Again Atomic Kitten Brits 2001 2

Whole Lotta Rosie AC/DC LB11 15
Who's Laughing Now Jessie J Zoom PBX 6 14

Why Do Fools Fall In Love Lymon, Frankie & The Teenagers LB10 14
Wide Awake Katy Perry Zoom PBX 6 15
Wild Horses Rolling Stones, The LB91 12
Wild Thing Troggs, The LB11 11
Wild Thing Troggs, The SP1 14

Wind Beneath My Wings Middler, Bette LB3 3
Wind Beneath My Wings Midler, Bette SP1 15

Wonderful Tonight Clapton, Eric LB4 9
Wonderful Tonight Clapton, Eric SP6 9

Wonderwall Oasis LB9 10
Wonderwall Oasis SP1 3

Written In The Stars Tinie Tempah Zoom PBX 6 16

Y
Y.M.C.A. Village People LB1 6
Y.M.C.A. Village People, The SP3 1
Yellow Coldplay Zoom PBX 6 17

You Are Atomic Kitten Brits 2002 6
You Are The Sunshine Of My Life Wonder, Stevie SP2 10

You Can’t Always Get What You Want Rolling Stones, The LB91 2
You Raise Me Up Westlife Zoom PBX 6 18

You Really Got Me Now Kinks ,The LB5 9
You Sexy Thing Hot Chocolate LB12 10

You To Me Are Everything Real Thing, The LB6 6
You To Me Are Everything Real Thing, The SP6 10

You’re The One That I Want Travolta, John & Newton John, Olivia LB1 4
You’ve Lost That Loving Feeling Righteous Brothers, The SP6 12

Young Tulisa Zoom PBX 6 20
Young Hearts Run Free Staton, Candi LB12 15

Your So Vain Simon, Carly LB6 9
Your Song John, Elton LB9 13

You've Got The Love Florence & The Machine Zoom PBX 6 19



SP1-6
LB1-12
LB91

Brits 2001/ 2 / 3
Zoom PBX 1-6

Song Title Artist Disc Track

4 Non- Blondes What’s Up SP2 6

A
Abba Dancing Queen LB6 2
Abba Super Trooper LB7 2
Abba Waterloo SP3 6

AC/DC Whole Lotta Rosie LB11 15
Ace Of Base All That She Wants SP3 5
Adams, Brian (Everything I Do) I Do It For You SP2 2
Adams, Bryan Everything I Do LB8 8
Adams, Bryan Summer Of '69 LB11 6
Adams, Oleta Get Here SP1 12
Adams, Oletta Get Here LB3 7

Adele Make You Feel My Love Zoom PBX 3 12
Adele Rolling In The Deep Zoom PBX 4 11
Adele Set Fire To The Rain Zoom PBX 4 13
Adele Someone Like You Zoom PBX 5 3

Alanis Morissette Ironic Zoom PBX 3 2
Alex Gaudino feat. Kelly Rowland What A Feeling Zoom PBX 6 8

Alexandra Stan Mr Saxobeat Zoom PBX 3 16
Alien Ant Farm Smooth Criminal Brits 2001 11

All Saints Never Ever LB8 13
Aloe Blacc I Need A Dollar Zoom PBX 2 16

Amy Winehouse Back To Black Zoom PBX 1 5
Amy Winehouse Rehab Zoom PBX 4 9
Anderson, Lynne Rose Garden LB3 12

Aqua Barbie Girl [Duet] Zoom PBX 1 6
Aqua Barbie Girl LB8 3

Arena, Tina Chains LB3 9
Astley, Rick Never Gonna Give You Up LB7 3

Atomic Kitten Eternal Flame Brits 2001 8
Atomic Kitten Whole Again Brits 2001 2
Atomic Kitten You Are Brits 2002 6

B
B52s Love Shack LB1 2

Backstreet Boys I Want It That Way Zoom PBX 2 17
Bangles Eternal Flame SP5 8

Bangles, The Manic Monday LB7 1
Beatles, The Eleanor Rigby SP5 12
Beatles, The Get Back SP5 7
Beatles, The Hey Jude SP5 6
Beatles, The I Saw Her Standing There LB5 14
Beatles, The Ticket To Ride LB5 5
Beatles, The Twist & Shout LB1 12
Beatles, The Twist & Shout SP4 3

Bedingfield, Daniel Gotta Get Thru This Brits 2002 12
Bee Gees Night Fever LB6 12

Berry, Chuck Johnny Be Goode LB10 10
Beyonce Halo Zoom PBX 2 12

Alphabetical By Artist

Zoom Karaoke Pop Box Disc 1-6
Easy Karaoke "Brits" Disc

Legends Bassline Disc Vol. 91 Rolling Stones
Legends Bassline Disc Vol. 1-12

Six Pack Disc

Key To Listings



Beyonce If I Were A Boy Zoom PBX 2 18
Beyonce Single Ladies (Put A Ring On It) Zoom PBX 4 20

Big Bopper, The Chantilly Lace LB10 11
Big Bopper, The Chantilly Lace SP4 14

Bill Hailey & His Comets Roack Around The Clock SP4 8
Bjork It’s Oh So Quiet LB2 13

Black Eyed Peas I Gotta Feeling Zoom PBX 2 15
Black Eyed Peas The Time (Dirty Bit) Zoom PBX 5 15

Blondie Heart Of Glass LB6 15
Blue All Rise Brits 2002 3
Blue One Love Brits 2003 7

Blues Brothers, The Everybody Needs Somebody LB1 15
Blues Brothers, The Everybody Needs Somebody SP4 11

Britney Spears Baby One More Time Zoom PBX 1 4
Bruno Mars Grenade Zoom PBX 2 11
Bruno Mars Marry You Zoom PBX 3 13
Bruno Mars Runaway Baby Zoom PBX 4 12
Bruno Mars The Lazy Song Zoom PBX 4 21

Bunton, Emma What Took You So Long Brits 2001 4

C
Calling Wherever You Will Go Zoom PBX 6 12

Cara, Irene Fame LB7 6
Cara, Irene Flash Dance LB2 6

Carey, Mariah Hero LB2 9
Carlisle, Belinda Heaven Is A Place On Earth LB3 14

Carly Rae Jepsen Call Me Maybe Zoom PBX 1 12
Carpenters, The Top Of The World LB6 4
Cee Lo Green Forget You Zoom PBX 2 9
Chaka Khan I Feel For You LB12 6

Checker, Chubby Let’s Twist Again LB10 12
Cher If I Could Turn Back Time LB2 15
Cher It’s In His Kiss LB3 11
Cher The Shoop Shoop Song SP6 3

Cher Lloyd Swagger Jagger Zoom PBX 5 8
Cheryl Cole Fight For This Love Zoom PBX 2 6

Chic Le Freak LB12 5
Christina Aguilera Beautiful Zoom PBX 1 7

Christina Perri Jar Of Hearts Zoom PBX 3 4
Chumbawumba Tubthumping LB8 1

Clapton, Eric Wonderful Tonight LB4 9
Clapton, Eric Wonderful Tonight SP6 9
Clash, The Should I Stay Or Should I Go LB9 1
Cline Patsy Crazy SP4 1
Cline, Patsy Crazy LB3 1
Cline, Patsy I Fall To Pieces SP1 11

Cochran, Eddy Summer Time Blues LB10 13
Cocker, Joe Unchain My Heart LB4 6

Coldplay Fix You Zoom PBX 2 8
Coldplay Paradise Zoom PBX 3 21
Coldplay Viva La Vida Zoom PBX 6 4
Coldplay Yellow Zoom PBX 6 17
Coldplay In My Place Brits 2003 10

Commitments, The Mustang Sally LB11 4
Commitments, The Try A Little Tenderness LB11 10
Commodores, The Easy SP2 8

Cover Drive Twilight [Duet] Zoom PBX 5 17
Cyrus, Billy Ray Achey Breaky Heart SP3 8

Cystals, The Then He Kissed Me LB5 12

D
D.Ream Things Can Only Get Better LB9 6

D’arby, Terence Trent Sign Your Name LB7 12
Darin, Bobby Mack The Knife LB4 8

David Guetta feat. Kelly Rowland When Love Takes Over Zoom PBX 6 10
David Guetta feat. Sia Titanium Zoom PBX 5 16



David, Craig 7 Days Brits 2002 1
De Burgh, Chris Lady In Red SP5 1

Deep Blue Something Breakfast At Tiffany’s LB11 13
Destiny’s Child Survivor Brits 2002 5

Dexies Midnight Runners Come On Eileen SP3 13
Dexy’s Midnight Runners Come On Eileen LB1 9

Diamond, Neil Sweet Caroline LB4 2
Diamond, Neil Sweet Caroline SP3 7

Dido Thank You Brits 2002 2
Dion Teenager In Love LB4 15

Dion Celine Think Twice LB2 12
DJ Otzi Hey Baby Brits 2001 9

Drifters, The Under The Boardwalk LB6 8
Drifters, The Under The Boardwalk SP6 13

Dynamite, Ms Put Him Out Brits 2003 6

E
E.L.O. Livin’ Thing LB6 14

Eagles, The Hotel California LB11 1
Eagles, The Lyin’ Eyes LB6 1

Earth Wind & Fire Let’s Groove Tonight LB12 1
Ed Sheeran Drunk Zoom PBX 2 3
Ed Sheeran Lego House Zoom PBX 3 8
Ed Sheeran The A Team Zoom PBX 5 10

Ellis-Bextor, Sophie Take Me Home Brits 2002 7
Elvis All Shook Up LB10 9
Elvis All Shook Up SP4 2
Elvis Always On My Mind LB4 14
Elvis Blue Suede Shoes LB10 4
Elvis Hound Dog LB10 7
Elvis Hound Dog SP4 12
Elvis Jail House Rock LB10 1
Elvis Love Me Tender SP5 5
Elvis Return To Sender LB5 4
Elvis Suspicious Minds LB10 6
Elvis Teddy Bear LB10 5
Elvis The Wonder Of You LB10 8

Emeli Sande Next To Me Zoom PBX 3 17
Eminem Loose Yourself Brits 2003 11

Eminem feat. Rihanna Love The Way You Lie [Duet] Zoom PBX 3 11
Emotions, The Best Of My Love LB12 7

Enrique Iglesias Hero Zoom PBX 2 14
Eurythmics Thorn In My Side LB11 7

Everly Brothers, The Bye Bye Love LB5 3
Example Stay Awake Zoom PBX 5 6

F
Fairground Attraction Perfect LB2 5

Fine Young Cannabals She Drives Me Crazy LB7 16
Fine Young Cannibals She Drives Me Crazy SP2 17

Fleetwood Mac Don’t Stop LB6 11
Florence & The Machine You've Got The Love Zoom PBX 6 19

Floyd, Eddie Knock On Wood SP6 4
Fugees Killing Me Softly Zoom PBX 2 19
Fugees Killing Me Softly LB8 15

Fun Some Nights Zoom PBX 5 1
Fun feat. Janelle Monae We Are Young Zoom PBX 6 6

Furtado, Nelly I’m Like A Bird Brits 2002 10

G
Gaye, Marvin I Heard It Through The Grapevine SP6 2
Gaynor, Gloria I Will Survive LB2 10
Gaynor, Gloria I Will Survive SP5 3

Gina G Ooh Aah Just A Little Bit SP1 7
Glee Cast Don't Stop Believin' Zoom PBX 1 19



Glitter, Gary Leader Of The Gang SP4 15
Gotye feat. Kimbra Somebody That I Used To Know [Duet] Zoom PBX 5 2

Grant,Amy Baby, Baby LB12 8
Guns ‘N’ Roses Sweet Child O’ Mine LB11 14

H
Hailey, Billy & His Comets Rock Around The Clock LB10 15

Halliwell, Geri It’s Raining Men Brits 2001 5
Hear’say The Way To Your Love Brits 2002 4
Heatwave Boogie Nights LB12 13

Holly, Buddy That’ll Be The Day LB10 3
Hot Chocolate You Sexy Thing LB12 10

Housten, Whitney Greatest Love Of All LB2 3
Houston, Whitney I Will Always Love You LB3 5
Houston, Whitney One Moment In Time SP2 16
Houston, Whitney Savin’ All My Love For You SP5 2
Houston, Whitney Saving All My Love For You LB7 9

I
Inxs Need You Tonight LB7 14

J
James Sit Down LB9 2

Jason Derulo It Girl Zoom PBX 3 3
Jason Mraz I'm Yours Zoom PBX 3 1

Jay-Z feat. Alicia Keys Empire State Of Mind [Duet] Zoom PBX 2 4
Jennifer Lopez On The Floor [Solo Female] Zoom PBX 3 19

Jessie J Domino Zoom PBX 1 18
Jessie J Price Tag [Solo Female] Zoom PBX 4 7
Jessie J Who's Laughing Now Zoom PBX 6 14

Jett, Joan I Love Rock ‘N’ Roll LB2 7
JLS Do You Feel What I Feel Zoom PBX 1 17
JLS Eyes Wide Shut Zoom PBX 2 5

Joel, Billy Tell Her About It LB7 4
John Paul Young Love Is In The Air SP3 17

John, Elton Candle In The Wind SP5 11
John, Elton Don’t Let The Sun Go Down On Me LB4 5
John, Elton Don’t Let The Sun Go Down On Me SP5 10
John, Elton Saturday Night’s All Right For Fighting SP2 12
John, Elton Your Song LB9 13

John, Elton & Dee, Kiki Don’t Go Breaking My Heart LB1 14
John, Elton & Dee, Kiki Don’t Go Breaking My Heart SP3 2

John, Olivia Newton Hopelessly Devoted To You LB2 4
Jones, Norah Don’t know Why Brits 2003 12
Jones, Tom Delilah LB4 4
Jones, Tom Delilah SP2 4
Jones, Tom It’s Not Unusual LB5 2
Jones, Tom It’s Not Unusual SP3 11
Jones, Tom Sex Bomb Brits 2003 8
Jones, Tom What’s New Pessycat SP5 14

Jovi, Bon Wanted Dead Or Alive LB11 8
Justin Bieber Baby [Justin's Part Only] Zoom PBX 1 3
Justin Bieber Boyfriend Zoom PBX 1 10

K
Katy Perry I Kissed A Girl Zoom PBX 1 21
Katy Perry Firework Zoom PBX 2 7
Katy Perry Last Friday Night (T.G.I.F.) Zoom PBX 3 7
Katy Perry Teenage Dream Zoom PBX 5 9
Katy Perry Wide Awake Zoom PBX 6 15

Keane Silenced By The Night Zoom PBX 4 19
Kelly, R. I Believe I Can Fly LB8 5

Keys, Alicia Fallin’ Brits 2003 9
Killers Mr Brightside Zoom PBX 3 15



King, Carole It’s Too Late LB6 10
King, Evelyn Love Come Down LB12 3

Kings Of Leon Sex On Fire Zoom PBX 4 15
Kings Of Leon Use Somebody Zoom PBX 6 1

Kinks ,The You Really Got Me Now LB5 9
Kool & The Gang Celebration LB1 1

Kool And The Gang Celebration SP1 9

L
Lady Gaga Born This Way Zoom PBX 1 9
Lady Gaga Bad Romance Zoom PBX 2 1
Lady Gaga Poker Face Zoom PBX 4 6
Lady Gaga The Edge Of Glory Zoom PBX 5 12

Lana Del Rey Video Games Zoom PBX 6 3
Lauper, Cyndi Girls Just Wanna Have Fun LB2 11

Lewis, Jerry Lee Great Balls Of Fire LB10 2
Liberty X Just A Little Brits 2003 2

Lighthouse Family Lifted LB9 11
Little Eva The Locomotion LB1 13
Little Mix Cannonball Zoom PBX 1 13
LMFAO Party Rock Anthem Zoom PBX 4 3
LMFAO Sexy And I Know It Zoom PBX 4 16
Loreen Euphoria Zoom PBX 1 20

Los Del Rio Macarena SP1 4
Los Lobos La Bamba LB1 11

Lulu Shout LB3 4
Lymon, Frankie & The Teenagers Why Do Fools Fall In Love LB10 14

M
M People Moving On Up LB8 9
M People Moving On Up SP1 5
M People Sight For Sore Eyes SP1 6
Madonna Holiday LB7 7
Madonna La Isla Bonita SP3 10
Madonna Like A Virgin LB2 2
Madonna Like A Prayer LB8 7
Madonna Like A Prayer SP5 13
Madonna Like A Virgin SP2 5

Manfred Mann Doo Wah Diddy LB5 1
Marcus Collins Seven Nation Army Zoom PBX 4 14

Mark Ronson feat. Amy Winehouse Valerie Zoom PBX 6 2
Maroon 5 feat. Christina Aguilera Moves Like Jagger Zoom PBX 3 14
Martha Reeves & The Vandellas Dancing In The Street SP2 3

Matt Cardle When We Collide Zoom PBX 6 11
Mcclean, Don American Pie LB4 13

Mcfadden & Whitehead Ain’t No Stopping Us Now LB12 4
Mcferrin, Bobby Don’t Worry Be Happy LB7 13

Mclean, Don American Pie SP1 8
Meatloaf Paradise By The Dashboard Light LB11 3

Medley, Bill & Warnes, Jennifer The Time Of My Life LB7 11
Michael, George Careless Whisper LB7 5
Michael, George Careless Whisper SP2 14
Michael, George I Knew You Were Waiting LB7 10

Middler, Bette Wind Beneath My Wings LB3 3
Midler, Bette Wind Beneath My Wings SP1 15

Mike & The Mechanics The Living Years LB7 15
Miles, Alannah Black Velvet SP3 14

Miley Cyrus Party In The U.S.A. Zoom PBX 4 2
Miley Cyrus The Climb Zoom PBX 5 11

Mindbenders, The Groovy Kind Of Love LB5 13
Minogue, Kylie Can’t get You Out Of My Head Brits 2001 10
Minogue, Kylie On A Night Like this Brits 2002 11
Monkees, The Daydream Beliver LB1 8
Monkies, The Daydream Believer SP2 7

Morreisette, Alanis Ironic LB8 6
Morrisette, Alanis Hand In Pocket LB3 13



Morrison, Van Brown Eyed Girl LB4 3
Mud Tiger Feet SP4 4

Myles, Alannah Black Velvet LB3 8

N
Nash, Johnny I Can See Clearly Now LB6 5

Nickelback Rockstar Zoom PBX 4 10
Nicki Minaj Starships Zoom PBX 5 4
Nicki Minaj Super Bass Zoom PBX 5 7

Nillson, Harry Everybody’s Talkin’ SP5 16
No Doubt Don’t Speak LB8 12

O
O’connor, Sinead Nothin’ Compares 2 U SP5 4

Oasis Champagne Supernova LB9 15
Oasis Some Might Say LB9 9
Oasis Wonderwall LB9 10
Oasis Wonderwall SP1 3

Olly Murs Dance With Me Tonight Zoom PBX 1 16
Olly Murs feat. Rizzle Kicks Heart Skips A Beat [With Rapper] Zoom PBX 2 13

One Direction One Thing Zoom PBX 3 20
One Direction What Makes You Beautiful Zoom PBX 6 9
Orbison, Roy Pretty Woman LB4 7
Orbison, Roy Pretty Woman SP4 5

P
Palmer, Robert Addicted To Love LB11 9
Picket, Wilson Midnight Hour SP6 15
Picket, Wilson Mustang Sally SP6 6

Pink Raise Your Glass Zoom PBX 4 8
Pink Get The Party Started Brits 2003 1

Pixie Lott Kiss The Stars Zoom PBX 3 6
Plan B She Said Zoom PBX 4 18

Pointer Sisters I’m So Excited LB2 1
Pointer Sisters, The I’m So Excited SP4 13

Pulp Common People SP1 10

Q
Queen Another One Bites The Dust SP4 6
Queen Bohemian Rhapsody LB9 4
Queen Crazy Little Thing Called Love LB11 2
Queen Radio Gaga SP4 7
Queen We Are The Champions SP1 13

R
R.E.M. Losing My Religion LB8 14

Reading, Otis Dock Of The Bay LB4 12
Reading, Otis Dock Of The Bay SP6 16
Reading, Otis Respect SP4 17

Real Thing, The You To Me Are Everything LB6 6
Real Thing, The You To Me Are Everything SP6 10

Rebecca Ferguson Nothing's Real But Love Zoom PBX 3 18
Red Hot Chilli Peppers By The Way Brits 2003 9

Redding, Otis Hard To Handle LB5 10
Reeves, Vic Dizzy SP3 15

Ribinson, Smokey Tears Of A Clown SP6 17
Richie, Lionel All Night Long LB12 12

Richie, Lionel & Ross, Diana Endless Love SP5 9
Right Said Fred I’m Too Sexy SP3 12

Righteous Brothers, The Unchained Melody LB5 6
Righteous Brothers, The Unchained Melody SP6 11
Righteous Brothers, The You’ve Lost That Loving Feeling SP6 12

Rihanna California King Bed Zoom PBX 1 11



Rihanna Only Girl (In The World) Zoom PBX 4 1
Rihanna Umbrella [No Rap Version] Zoom PBX 5 18

Rihanna feat. Calvin Harris We Found Love Zoom PBX 6 7
Robbie Williams Angels Zoom PBX 1 2

Robbie Williams & Gary Barlow Shame [Solo Singer] Zoom PBX 4 17
Rocky Horror Show, The The Time Warp SP3 16
Rocky Horror Show, The Timewarp LB1 7

Rolling Stones, The Satisfaction LB91 1
Rolling Stones, The You Can’t Always Get What You Want LB91 2
Rolling Stones, The Sympathy For The Devil LB91 3
Rolling Stones, The Time Is On My Side LB91 4
Rolling Stones, The Angie LB91 5
Rolling Stones, The As Tears Go By LB91 6
Rolling Stones, The Let’s Spend The Night Together LB91 7
Rolling Stones, The Paint It Black LB91 8
Rolling Stones, The Mother’s Little Helper LB91 9
Rolling Stones, The Last Time LB91 10
Rolling Stones, The 19th Nervous Breakdown LB91 11
Rolling Stones, The Wild Horses LB91 12
Rolling Stones, The Jumpin’ Jack Flash LB91 13
Rolling Stones, The Brown Sugar LB91 14
Rolling Stones, The Honky Tonk Woman LB91 15
Rolling Stones, The Get Off My Cloud LB91 16

Ruffin, Jimmy What Becomes Of The Broken Hearted SP6 7
Rush, Jennifer Power Of Love LB2 8

S
S Club 7 Never Had A Dream Come True Brits 2001 1

Saturdays All Fired Up Zoom PBX 1 1
Script The Man Who Can't Be Moved Zoom PBX 5 14

Selena Gomez & The Scene Who Says Zoom PBX 6 13
Sex Pistols, The My Way LB9 12

Shaggy Angel Brits2001 6
Shaggy It Wasn’t Me Brits 2001 3

Shakespear's Sister Stay Zoom PBX 5 5
Shannon, Del Runaway SP4 9

Showaddywaddy Under The Moon Of Love LB6 7
Simon, Carly Your So Vain LB6 9
Simple Minds Don’t You Forgot About Me LB7 8
Simple Minds Alive & Kicking LB11 5
Simply Red If You Don’t Know Me By Now SP2 13

Sinatra, Frank My Way LB4 10
Sinatra, Frank My Way SP2 15
Sinatra, Frank New York, New York LB4 11
Sister Sledge Lost In Music LB12 11
Sledge, Percy Stand By Me LB5 7
Sledge, Percy When A Man Loves A Woman SP6 8
Snow Patrol Chasing Cars Zoom PBX 1 14

Sonny & Cher I Got You Babe LB5 15
Spandau Ballet TRUE LB9 3

Spencer Davis Group Gimme Some Loving LB5 11
Spice Girls Wannabe Zoom PBX 6 5

Spice Girls, The 2 Become 1 SP1 1
Spice Girls, The Say You’ll Be There SP1 2
Spice Girls, The Stop LB3 2
Spice Girls, The Wanna Be SP2 1
Spice Girls, The Wannabe LB9 8

Springfield, Dusty I Only Wanna Be With You LB5 8
Starr, Edwin Contact LB12 14

Staton, Candi Young Hearts Run Free LB12 15
Steppenwolf Born To Be Wild SP5 17

Streissand, Barbara & Summer, Donna No More Tears LB6 3
Sugababes Freak Like Me Brits 2003 4

Supremes, The Stop In The Name Of Love SP2 11
Swinging Blue Jeans The Hippy Hippy Shakes SP4 16



T
Take That Patience Zoom PBX 4 5
Take That The Flood Zoom PBX 5 13
Take That A Million Love Songs Later SP3 9
Take That Back For Good LB8 10

Taylor Swift Love Story Zoom PBX 3 10
Temptations, The Ain’t To Proud To Beg SP6 14
Temptations, The My Girl SP6 5

Tinie Tempah Pass Out Zoom PBX 4 4
Tinie Tempah Written In The Stars Zoom PBX 6 16

Train Drive By Zoom PBX 2 2
Travie McCoy feat. Bruno Mars Billionaire Zoom PBX 1 8

Travolta, John & Newton John, Olivia Summer Nights LB1 3
Travolta, John & Newton John, Olivia You’re The One That I Want LB1 4

Troggs, The Wild Thing LB11 11
Troggs, The Wild Thing SP1 14

Tulisa Young Zoom PBX 6 20
Turner, Tina Simply The Best SP6 1
Turner, Tina The Best LB2 14
Tyler, Bonnie Holding Out For A Hero LB3 10

U
UB40 Can’t Help Falling In Love LB8 11
UB40 I Got You Babe SP3 1
UB40 Kingston Town LB9 5

V
Vandross, Lutther Never Too Much LB12 2

Verve, The The Drug’s Don’t Work LB8 2
Village People Y.M.C.A. LB1 6

Village People, The Y.M.C.A. SP3 1

W
Wanted Chasing The Sun Zoom PBX 1 15
Wanted Glad You Came Zoom PBX 2 10
Wanted Lightning Zoom PBX 3 9

Weather Girls, The It’s Raining Men LB1 10
Wells, Mary My Guy SP2 9

Westlife You Raise Me Up Zoom PBX 6 18
Westlife Queen of My Heart Brits 2001 12

Wet, Wet, Wet Love Is All Around LB9 7
Wet,Wet,Wet Love Is All Around SP3 3

Wham! Club Topicana LB9 14
Wham! Wake Me UP Before You Go Go LB1 5

Whispers, The It’s A Love Thing LB12 9
Will Young Jealousy Zoom PBX 3 5

Williams, Robbie Angels LB8 4
Williams, Robbie Eternity Brits 2001 7
Williams, Robbie Feel Brits 2003 3

Williams, Robbie & Kidman, Nicole Somethin’ Stupid Brits 2002 8
Williams, Vanessa Save The Best Till Last SP5 15

Wilson, Jackie Reete Petit SP4 10
Wonder, Stevie I Just Called To Say I Love You LB4 1
Wonder, Stevie You Are The Sunshine Of My Life SP2 10

Wynette, Tammy Stand By Your Man LB3 6

Y
Yes Owner Of A Lonely Heart LB11 12

Young, Neil Heart Of Gold LB6 13
Young, Will Evergreen Brits 2003 5




